
CAMP SCHEDULE - RISING PK-K

9-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12 p.m

12-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:15

Dropoff and Welcome

Play Time

Snack

Playscape

Activity

Lunch

Quiet Time

Reading/Library

2:15-3 Play



CAMP SCHEDULE - RISING GR. 1-3

9-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12 p.m.

12-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:15

Dropoff and Welcome

Play Time

Snack

Playscape

Theme Activity

Lunch

Reading/Library

Theme Activity

2:15-3 Play/West Gym



CAMP SCHEDULE - RISING GR. 4-5

9-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12 p.m.

12-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:15

Dropoff and Welcome

West Gym

Snack

Playscape

Theme Activity

Lunch

Play

Theme Activity

2:15-3 Reading/Library


